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Central Florida 2025 Hyundai Archery World Cup stage 1 "

Recurve Women Team
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RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4

Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

11/

6/

7/

10/

2/

1957

1860

1884

1913

1837

1725

1917

1918

1856

1908

1886

1856

1944

CHN

_Bye_

ITA

FRA

INA

BRA

POL

ESP

IND

.Bye_

MEX

USA

TPE

TUR

_Bye_

GER

PR China
HUANG Yuwei
LI Jiaman
ZHU Jingyi

PR China

Italy
DI FRANCESCO Roberta
LANDI Vanessa
REBAGLIATI Chiara
France
BARBELIN Lisa
LOPEZ Caroline
SEBASTIAN Victoria

4 (55,52,56,56-T.27)

5 (55,54,56,55-T.28)

5 (57,55,54)

France

PR China

Final Rank
CHN
USA
TPE
ESP
BRA

USA

Spain
Brazil

Indonesia
CHOIRUNISA Diananda
DYASARI Ayu Mareta
MAHARANI Fathiyya Erista

Brazil
PAULINO DOS SANTOS Graziela
SLIACHTICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza
TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA Isabelle

2 (55,52,51,50)

6 (54,56,54,54)

1 (55,51,54)

Brazil

Poland
LESNIAK Natalia
MYSZOR Wioleta
STACH Martyna
Spain
CANALES Elia
IBANEZ ROMERO Lucia
UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati

0 (53,47,47)

6 (55,56,56)

2 (54,56,53,52)

Spain

5 (55,56,55,56-T.28)

Spain

IND
FRA
GER

India

o ~NOoO O WNPER

France
Germany

PR China

Chinese Taipei

2 (215)
2 (212)
1 (160)
0 (154)

PR China
5 (55,52,56,56)

India

ANSHIKA KUMARI .
BHAKAT Ankita
KUMARI Deepika

6 (56,51,56,53)

India

Mexico
MONTOYA ALFARO Karime
VALENCIA Alejandra
VAZQUEZ Valentina
USA
GNORIEGA Catalina
KAUFHOLD Casey
MUCINO Jennifer

2 (53,52,53,49)

6 (48,55,56,51)

2 (52,52,55,53)

USA

4 (53,58,58,55-T.26)

USA

GOLD
PR China

Chinese Taipei
CHIU Yi-Ching
HSU Hsin-tzu
LI Cai Xuan
Turkiye
GOKKIR Elif
TARAKCI Canse Duru
YENIHAYAT Dunya

o]

(50,55,55,58)

N

(55,49,53,56)

6 (56,52,55,58)

Chinese Taipei

Germany
BAUER Katharina
KROPPEN Michelle
TARTLER Elisa

6 (53,56,56)

Germany

5 (55,54,54,52-T.28)

Chinese Taipei

USA
3 (56,51,50,56)

SILVER
USA

0 (51,50,53)

4 (53,50,55,53-T.26)

Spain
1 (53,56,55)

BRONZE
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
5 (55,57,55)
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